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Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

77-
14612

Half
model
of USS
Rodger
s

6006 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

AFH 11/04/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14613

77-
14616

Elias
Howe,
watch

5891 Stephe
ns

M &
CE

JW 11/18/
1977

4 BW 4x5 P

77-
14617

77-
14621

Eli
Terry
Tall
case
clock

6259 Stephe
ns

M &
CE

JW 11/18/
1977

5 BW 4x5 P

77-
14617

77-
14622

Eli
Terry
tall
case
clock

6259 Stephe
ns

M &
CE

JW 11/18/
1977

6 CS 35mm P

77-
14623

Oil
paintin
g of
James
W.
King
CA.
1852/6
2

6278 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

AFH 11/15/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14623

Oil
paintin
g of
James
W.
King
CA.
1852/6
2

6278 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

AFH 11/15/
1977

1 CN 4x5 P

77-
14624

77-
14626

22 Star
Flag

6284 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

AFH 11/14/
1977

3 BW 4x5 P

77-
14624

77-
14626

22 Star
Flag

6284 Lunde
berg

Nav
His

AFH 11/14/
1977

3 CS 35mm P

77-
14627

77-
14628

Scienc
e &
Techn
ology
Case

6123 Popowi
cz

Math JW 11/15/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P
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77-
14627

77-
14629

Scienc
e &
Techn
ology
Case

6123 Popowi
cz

Math JW 11/15/
1977

3 CS 35mm P

77-
14630

77-
14633

Galika
n
giouila
bio &
Pocket
Sextan
t

6018 Norton Phy
Scie

JW 11/25/
1977

4 BW 4x5 P

77-
14634

77-
14639

Survey
or's
compa
ss &
Binocul
ar

6019 Norton Phy
Scie

JW 11/25/
1977

6 BW 4x5 P

77-
14640

77-
14641

Interfer
ometer

6020 Norton Phy
Scie

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14642

Arch
lamp

6020 Norton Phy
Scie

JW 11/25/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14643

77-
14644

Therm
ograph

6020 Norton Phy
Scie

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14645

77-
14646

Hygeo
graph

6020 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14647

77-
14648

Gas
Meter
&
Viscosi
meter

6021 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14649

77-
14651

Telesc
ope

6022 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

3 BW 4x5 P

77-
14652

77-
14653

Transit 6022 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14654

Heliotr
ope

6022 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14655

77-
14656

Vertica
l circle

6022 Norton Phy
Sci

JW 11/25/
1977

2 BW 4x5 P

77-
14657

77-
14662

Stamp
s

6276 Norby Pos.
His

AFH 11/23/
1977

6 CS 35mm P

77-
14663

77-
14666

Fashio
n
plates

4525 Foote Cos &
Fur

DT 11/197
7

4 BW 4x5 P
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77-
14667

77-
14668

Telegr
aph
instrum
ents

7-
1624,
5601

Ingahls
, Finn

NY, Sci
& Elec

AFH 11/14/
1977

2 CT 4x5 P

77-
14669

Early
classic
al U.S.
Coupe

6251 Turner Pos
His

AFH 11/28/
1977

1 BW 4x5 P

77-
14670

77-
14674

Windo
w
seats

5971 Golour
n

Doc.
Life

AFH 11/14/
1977

5 BW 4x5 P

77-
14670

77-
14674

Windo
w
seats

5971 Golour
n

Dcs.
Life

AFH 11/14/
1977

5 CS 35mm P

77-
14675

77-
14682

9 Items
from
Cos.
Div

7-1620 McClell
an

Bus
Mgmt

AFH 11/14/
1977

8 CT 4x5 P
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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